
Interactive spec sheet with links to larger images and spec sheets of compatible fixtures

EXC20

Use for remotely installing the driver at easily accessible location, COMPATIBLE FIXTURES

or when only low voltage wiring is required in the ceiling. LRG2

LRG2-HO

DESCRIPTION LSG2

Easily and securely extend the low voltage cable between the fixture and driver. LSG2-HO

40 feet maximum extension allowed. LL3G

2 pin connectors LL3G-HO

LRG3

FEATURES LRG3-HO

UL listed LSG3

FT4 / CMR rated LSG3-HO

22 AWG LRG3-4RSL

Water proof connector LRG3-HO-4RSL

Inter-linkable LSG3-5SSL

LSG3-HO-5SSL

LL4G

LL4G-HO

LRG4

LRG4-HO

ORDERING GUIDE LY4RCS

model # EXC20 LY41RCD

LY4S

LL4S   

LL4R

LRG6

LRG6-HO

LRG6-6RSL

LRG6-HO-6RSL

Lotus LED Lights USA

250 H Street # 301, Blaine WA 98230  tel 360-200-5500

Hainesport NJ, Naples FL, Vancouver WA

www.LotusLEDLights.com Lotus LED Lights CANADA

mailing addresses 1080 Cliveden Ave # 6, Delta BC V3M 6G6 tel 604-538-3090

warehouses Delta BC & Mississauga ON

20 feet Low Voltage Extension Cable for                                            

Lotus LED Lights original models

Notes:

Project:

Location:

Qty:
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